Results for Aroostook League High School 5K
at Presque Isle, ME on 1/29/2013
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Boys 5k
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4:24 PM on 1/29/2013

Bib First Name

1 Daniel
5 Kamran
4 Lance
3 Jon
16 Brendan
13:Cody
146 Tim
145 Darin
12 Riley
8 :Caleb
14. Jason
148 Cole
27 Ron
18 Michael
21:Keith
147 Sam
20:Christo
22 Gannon
7.:Malcolm
38 Alex
23 Eric
16 Noah
149 Keith
29 Tyler
30 Jared
35:Dustin
26 Jeremy
34 Dylan
150 Billy
25:Thomas
39 Elijah
32 Dawson
8 Thomas
36 Dylan
33 Freeman
31 John
10 Matt
17 Joel
37 Lukas
51 Hannah
56 Lydia
54 Sarah
61 Ashley
59 Chelsea
69 Ginger
66 Anna
55 Rudy
62 Gentle
72 Lauren
68 Alexa

Last Name
Strinz
Hussain
McKenney
Rochester
Cyr
Johnson
Deschenes
Jandreau
McDuffie
Willet
Bartley
Jandrea
Lund
Marquis
Praper
Deschenes
Naranja
Therrien
Milligan
Murchinson
Deschene
Rossignol
Ayotte
Strid
Michaud
Coty
Saucier
Conroy
Blanchette
Freeman
Verhoff
Daigle
Krause
Coty
Short
Freeman
Toussaint
Shay
Lagasee
Streinz
Streinz
Doak
Richards
Bard
Kieffer
Soderberg
Martin
Prescott
Chapman
Pelletier

Actual Race
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School
Katahdin
FK
FF
PI
CAR
FK
MAD
MAD
CAR
CAR
Pl
MAD
CAR
CAR
CAR
MAD
FK
Pi
ASH
CAR
FK
Pl
MAD
CAR
FK
CAR
FK
CAR
MAD
Pl
CAR
FK
FF
CAR
Pl

Pl
FK
PI
CAR
Katahdin
Katahdin
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
FK
FK
CAR
FK

Total Time

0:15:57.7
0:16:38.9
0:16:42.6
0:16:46.3
0:16:47.9
0:18:10.4
0:18:22.0
0:18:33.1
0:18:37.4
0:18:39.5
0:18:48.4
0:18:52.4
0:18:55.2
0:18:55.9
0:18:58.4
0:19:.05.7
0:19:09.3
0:19:48.7
0:20:02.4
0.20.03.3
0:20:05.7
0:20:11.4
0:20:50.9
0:21:11.9
0:21:22.9
0:21:51.7
0:24:52.0
0:22:03.1
0:22:09.6
0.22:46.8
0:23:08.6
0:23:15.7
0:23:23.5
0:23:44.4
0:24:30.7
0:31:.07.7

DNF

DNF

DNF
0:18:56.8
0:19:32.2
0:19:32.7
0:19:351
0:21:031
0:21:447
0:21.46 .1
0:21:48.6
0:22:457
0:22:56.2
0:23:44 .8

Pace
3:11.5
3:19.8
3:20.5
3.21.3
3:21.6
3:38.1
3:40.4
3426
3:43.5
3:43.9
3:45.7
3:46.5
3:47.0
3:47.2
3:47.7
3:49.1
3:49.9
3:57.3
4:00.5
4:00.7
4:01.1
4:02.3
4:10.2
4:14.4
4:16.6
4:22.3
4:22.4
4:24.6
4:25.9
4:33.4
4:37.7
4:39.1
4:40.7
4:44.9
4:54 1
6:13.5
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
3:47.4
3544
3545
3:55.0
4:12.6
4:20.9
4:21.2
4:21.7
4:33.1
4:352
4:450
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4:24 PM on 1/29/2013

Results for Aroostook League High School 5K
at Presque Isle, ME on 1/29/2013

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

60 Erin Chasse
76 Kaitlyn Ring

57 Danielle Allen

71 Maura Freme
74 Sirena Cyr

73 Raylee Clooney
52 Veronica Plourde
75 Mackenzie Deveau
67 Lillian Ashby
77 Elise Gudde
63 Emily Colligan
65 Alyssa Sweeney
70 Jordann Coiley
58 Donna Johnson
64 Sarah Watt
114 Bonnie Corey
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Actual Race
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FK
CAR
PI
CAR
CAR
CAR
FF
CAR
FF
CAR
PI

PI
FF
FK
FF
PI

0:24:17.6
0:24:58.9
0:25:04.6
0:25:18.6
0:25:31.1
0:25:58.3
0:26:10.1
0:27:27.1
0:28:33.2
0:28:48.9
0:31.22.8
0:31.24.0
0:31:28.1
0:37:236

DNF

DNF

4:515
4:59 8
5:00.9
5:03.7
5:06.2
5117
5:14.0
5:29.4
54286
5:45.8
6:16.6
6:16.8
6:17.6
7:28.7
0:00.0
0:00.0
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